

Bill of Materials

GROUP	PART	DESCRIPTION	TOTAL QTY	PRICE/EA	TOTAL PRICE
RAILS & SPLICES	XR-100-168A	XR100, Rail 168" (14 Feet) Clear	6	\$66.42	\$398.52
	XR-100-204A	XR100, Rail 204" (17 Feet) Clear	2	\$80.64	\$161.28
CLAMPS & GROUNDING	UFO-CL-01-A1	Universal Module Clamp, Clear	36	\$3.50	\$126.00
	UFO-STP-33MM-M1	Stopper Sleeve, 33MM, Mill	16	\$0.50	\$8.00
	XR-LUG-03-A1	Grounding Lug, Low Profile	4	\$7.00	\$28.00
ATTACHMENTS	FF2-01-M1	FlashFoot2, Mill	28	\$16.00	\$448.00
	BHW-SQ-02-A1	Square-Bolt Bonding Hardware	28	\$2.00	\$56.00

MSRP \$1,225.80

Discount 0% \$0.00

Total Price \$1,225.80

\$/Watt \$0.25

Weight 126.4 lbs